
LOT 4 FALLING CREEK FARMS UNR:
ALSO DESC AS: COMM SW COR OF SW1
SEC, N 120.87 FT TO POB, N 31 E 

POWELL VICTOR/POWELL TINA
145 NW MICKLER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-2S-17-04804-104

0201 MODULAR HOME
03

30217.01 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

09/11/2025 randall 10.77 70,005 0 0 70,005

STANDARD
3

295,488
39,400
70,005

404,893
121,306
283,587

HX HB 13 283,587
0

404,893
334,888

70,005

1523/1003 9/04/2024 WD Q V 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYDIENT LLC

POWELL VICTOR

2026
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000052812 Modular Building 04/03/2025

000052401 Storage Building 20,000 02/20/2025

50818 Right-of-Way Acce 09/16/2024

000050818 Right-of-Way Acce 09/16/2024

2026HX Base Yr

145 NW MICKLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0212 02 2,423 122.0000 124.44 301,518 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MODULAR 3  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2392

BAS 2,392 100 2026 2,392 291,707

FOP 88 35 2026 31 3,781

2,480 2,423 295,488

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,20] W72 S11 W8 S20 E80 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,20] E8 S11 W8 N11 $
.
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11
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8
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1,800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 27,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,400.00 5,400.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

39,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 10.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 70,005


